
4th Line/ Upppermiddle 3 
Bedroom, 3 bath upstairs, 
hardwood floors, finished 
b a s e m e n t  w i t h  b e d -
room/k i t c hen ,  s i de  en -
trance. Fenced large yard, 
A/C, Central vac.  Close to 
schoo ls ,  $1850/ month 
plus uti l i t ies. Please cal l  
905-334-1480

A Glen Abbey 3-bdrm de-
tached,  2 -baths,  br ight ,  
c l e a n ,  l i k e  n e w ,  a p p l .  
fenced-yard,   $1350/mth. 
I m m e d i a t e .   9 0 5 - 2 7 9 -
5614.

BURLINGTON 3-bedroom 
bungalow, den, 2 bath, re-
croom $1195/mo; Headon 
Forest, 2 storey, 3-bed, 3 
bath, garage $1395/mo;  
Pearson, 3-bedroom, split,  
garage, 1.5 bath, fireplace, 
familyroom, $1395.; Near 
burloak, 3+2 bed ranch  2 
bath, recroom, $1230/mo.  
9 0 5 - 6 3 2 - 5 6 9 0  A l b e r t  
McDonagh Ltd. Real Estate 
Brokerage.

BURLINGTON. Completely 
renovated 3-bedroom bun-
galow, large lot, desirable 
area. Rent-to-own option. 
$1200/mo.  plus utilities. 
First/last. Available immedi-
ately. 905-309-9744.

HEADON Forest- The Fin-
est. Backs onto park. Stun-
n ing 2800sq. f t . ,  4  bed -
rooms, 2.5 baths, 6 appli-
ances.  $2100/mo.  p lus  
u t i l i t i e s .  Ca l l  905 -979 -
1919.

MILTON 3 -bedroom,  3 -
bathroom Mattamy home 
on premium fenced-in lot. 
$1,500/mo. plus utilities. 
Avai lable November 1st. 
Call 905-691-0868.

OAKVILLE ~ bright, spa-
c i ous ,  newe r  bunga l ow  
backing onto ravine. Main 
f loor family and laundry, 
gas fireplace and 4 appli-
ances.   3 ,000 sqf t .  f i n -
ished, inc luding walkout 
lower level.  No smoking/ 
pets preferred.  $1700/ 
month plus utilities.  Credit 
c h e c k  a n d  re f e re n c e s .  
Call: 905-844-1835

O A K V I L L E , Tr a f a l g a r ,  
s e m i - d e t a c h e d ,  3 - b e d -
rooms, 2.5 bathrooms,  2 
garages, ful l appliances, 
$ 1 5 5 0 / m o .  9 0 5 - 5 1 0 -
0 7 9 0 /  9 0 5 - 8 2 3 - 9 0 6 0  
ext.35389 

O A K V I L L E - G o rg e o u s  
3000sq.ft .  4 bedrooms, 
must be seen! Hardwood, 
shutters, A/C, central vac, 
2 master bedrooms, 3.5 
baths, living, dining, family, 
d e n .  C l o s e  t o  s c h o o l .  
$2500/mo. plus ut i l i t ies 
obo. Please call 905-334-
4190.

WATERDOWN, Parkside/ 
Evans area. $700/mo. in-
c lus ive .  1 -bedroom se l f  
conta ined cot tage -s ty le  
apartment, country setting.  
Ideal for single. Non-smok-
er, no pets preferred. Call 
Peter Kritikos, Sales rep. 
Sutton Group About Town 
Realty, 905-681-7900.

WATERDOWN- Brand new 
3 - b d r m  h o m e ,  5 - a p p l .  
$1600/mo. + heat/hydro, 
no pets preferred, available 
immediately. Call Val 905-
878-2068.

W AT E R F R O N T, B e a c h  
Blvd., near liftbridge, Hamil-
ton. 4-bedroom, office, fire-
p l a c e ,  2 0 0 0 s q . f t .  
$1525/mo. plus util it ies. 
Nov.1st. 905-335-6510

BRAND new, 3 bedrooms, 
2.5 baths, familyroom, gar-
age. Alton Vil lage in Bur-
l ington. $1600/mo. plus 
utilities. November 1. 416-
578-2564.

BRONTE t ownhouse  3 -
bdrm, 2-bath, garage, fin-
ished basement, all appli-
ances.  Close to lake on 
Marine Dr.  in small quiet 
cul -de-sac.  $1550/mth. 
905-617-7339

BRONTE/ West Oaks, fully 
furnished 3-bedroom 1.5 
ba th ,  townhouse.  Long -
t e r m .  $ 1 5 0 0 / m o  p l u s  
utilities. 905-257-5396

BURLINGTON 4-bedroom, 
1.5 bath, garage, recroom, 
deck, $1115/mo; Appleby 
Mal l ,  3 -bedroom condo,  
garage, 1.5 bath, recroom, 
$1125/mo; Palmer area, 
3-bedroom, 1.5 bath, re-
c r o o m ,  p o o l ,  g a r a g e ,  
$ 1 1 2 0 / m o .   9 0 5 - 6 3 2 -
5690  A lbe r t  McDonagh  
Ltd. Real  Estate Broker -
age.

BURLINGTON, Brant St. 
Nor th. Renovated 3-bed-
room,  ha rdwood ,  l a rge  
y a rd ,  l a u n d r y,  s t o r a g e  
p a r k i n g .   $ 9 5 0 / m o .  
Nov.1st. 905-336-7207.

Cumberland Village
3-bdrm Townhome 

from $1075/mo.

•4 appls. •Eat-in Kitchen•Basement•Parking
Close to Burlington Mall, Schools & Transit

3270 Prospect Street
Burlington

905632-2601

3 BRM TOWNHOMES

$1030/month 

2418 Glenwood School Drive
Guelph Line and Queensway

CALL TODAY!

905-639-9212

STARTING
FROM

ROUNDTREE 
MANOR

TOWNHOMES
Across from 

Burlington  Mall
3 Bdrms $1075/mo
4 Bdrms $1175/mo
795 Dynes Road
Tel: 905-639-1748
BEST Rental Value
IN BURLINGTON!
Amelin Property

Management

ON THE 
LAKE

2-Bdrm units w/4 
appliances

5370 Lakeshore Rd.,
Burlington

905-681-0259
Conveniently

located across from
Lakeside Plaza

BURLINGTON- Walkers  
Line/ New. 3-bedrooms, 2-
ba ths ,  c lose  to  t rans i t ,  
h a r d w o o d  t h r o u g h o u t ,  
$1395/mo. Call Joan King, 
Keller Williams Referred Re-
alty 416-891-4705.

B U R L I N G T O N . 3 - b e d -
ro o m s ,   2  c a r  g a r a g e ,  
c/air, c/vac, 5 appliances, 
very clean.  Millcroft area.  
$ 1 7 0 0 / m o .   9 0 5 - 6 3 2 -
4166.

EXECUTIVE 3 -bedroom 
end unit townhouse in Glen 
Abbey. 2.5 baths, single 
garage. Immediate. Oak-
v i l l e .  905 -827 -7126  o r  
905-808-2729

EXECUTIVE End Unit~ 
Trafalgar/ Dundas 2-
bdrm, 1 den, 2 baths, 
open  concep t ,  hard -
wood, appliances, gar-
age, landscaped back-
yard, no pets/smoking. 
N o v e m b e r  1 s t .  
$1700/mo plus. 416-
891-9516

F U R N I S H E D  h o m e  o n  
the Beach. Backs onto 
l a k e  a n d  w a t e r f r o n t  
trai l .  Upgraded top to 
bottom with home thea-
t r e .  D o n ’ t  h e s i t a t e !  
$2600/mo. furnished. 
A l s o  a v a i l a b l e  
$1900/mo. unfurnished.  
Available December 1, 
2 0 0 8 .  C a l l  D a v i e s  
c o n d o s  f o r  m o r e  
information or to view 
905-333-4347.  
www.daviescondos.ca

GEORGIAN Court Estates, 
King/ Plains Rd., Burling-
ton. Immaculate large 2 & 
3 bedroom townhouses, 
full basements. Utilities in-
c l u d e d .  C a l l  9 0 5 - 5 9 2 -
9168. www.realstar.ca

L A R G E 2  b e d r o o m ,  
available December/ Febru-
ary 1. 4 appliances, hard-
wood floors, park   like set-
ting. 905-681-0070
www.rentaltownhouses.ca

NORTH Oakville, 3-bed-
room,  eat - in  k i tchen,  
spacious backyard,  4 
appliances, $1475/mo 
plus. Immediate. 905-
827-5252 after 6pm

OAKVILLE- Attract ive 3 
bedroom. Excellent loca-
tion, near Trafalgar/ QEW. 
Qua l i t y  c a rpe t ,  p r i v a t e  
patio, C/A, 5 appliances. 
A v a i l a b l e  D e c e m b e r.  
$1395/mo. plus util it ies.  
416-413-4687 (weekdays), 
905-877-8948 (evenings/ 
weekends).

Seniors, disabled, lonely singles:
We provide homes to live in and to share 

a family atmosphere with. Your own 
bedroom, access to the home,
to be with the family, and one 

main meal prepared/day.
1 person per month: $1050.00/month,

a couple $1275.00/month.
Accepting new qualifying landlords.

905 -849-3811 or 905-847-8480 
www.hometostayseniors.ca

OAKVILLE~ 3 bedroom 
townhouses available  im-
mediately through Novem-
ber 1. 4 appliances, Hope-
dale Mall Area. Lakeshore 
M a n a g e m e n t  9 0 5 - 8 7 6 -
3336.

OAKV ILLE~ Tra f a l ga r /  
Upper Middle- 2 level, fin-
i shed basement ,  5  bed -
r o o m ,  3  b a t h r o o m .  
Available November 15th. 
$1450/mo. 905-469-8580

RENT-TO-OWN- 3 bed -
rooms, private yard back-
ing onto ravine. Hardwood 
floors, move-in condition. 
24 hour  message.  416 -
981-3336. Bad credit ok.

S PA C I O U S B u r l i n g t o n  
Brownstone for rent. Ma-
p l e /  Fa i r v i ew.  C l ose  to  
h ighway 403, 407, QEW 
a n d  G O .  2  b e d ro o m ,  1  
bath,  C/A,  C/V,  6 appl i -
ances, patio, garage, laun-
dry. $1400/mo. January 1. 
905-334-8729.

TOWNHOUSE for rent, 3 
bedrooms, 1.5 baths, all 
a p p l i a n c e s  i n c l u d e d ,  
$1300/mo. plus ut i l i t ies 
(approx. $250/mo.) east 
end Waterdown. Call Kerry 
905-691-7786.

WATERDOWN/ Burl ing-
ton, 3-bedroom, 2.5 bath,  
$1500/mo. Avai lable Im-
mediately. Cal l  289-895-
9797

A P P L E B Y / N e w ,  
Burl ington~ Near GO, on 
bus route. Kitchen/ laundry 
facilities. $475/mo. First/ 
last. Non-smoker, no park-
ing. 905-637-7485.

BEAUTIFUL Bronte/ Lake-
shore. Clean large room 
w/living area in well main-
tained pleasant home. Suit 
working  non-smoker. First/ 
Last  required.  905-466-
5688.

BURLINGTON~ Furnished, 
c ab l e ,  p a r k i ng ,  o n  bus  
route.  Share kitchen and 
l a u n d r y ,  S u i t  F e m a l e .  
$450/mo 905-484-0009.

FURNISHED room on Kerr 
St. Available now.   Shared 
kitchen & bath, references 
req.  $460/mth.  905-399-
1961.

GLEN Abbey gorgeous fur-
n i s h e d  r o o m ,  u p s c a l e  
home,  park ing,  laundry,  
i n t e r n e t ,  c a b l e  + + +  
$ 5 5 0 / m t h .   9 0 5 - 8 2 7 -
5912.

ROOMS f o r  re n t .  Nea r  
Oakvi l le Place, Sher idan 
C o l l e g e  a n d  b u s  s t o p .  
Laundry, kitchen, parking. 
From $400/mo. Immedi -
ate. Nancy 905-467-1638.

193 room & board
avail. & wanted

BURLINGTON 3-bedroom 
Townhouse to share, pri -
vate l iv ing space w/f ire -
place, near 403/401/ETR, 
prefer female, $750/mo in-
clusive. Nov.1. 905-337-
1186

BURLINGTON. Profession-
al  working female seeks 
same or student.   On bus 
route, near GO. $499/mo. 
includes utiltities. 905-315-
0016

EXECUTIVE Oakvilletown-
home to share, large yard,  
8 t h  L i n e .   2  s p a c i o u s  
rooms  i nc l ud i ng  a l l  im -
menities, parking, laundry, 
satellite,  internet.  On bus 
rou te ,  wa lk   to  Oakv i l l e  
Place/ Grocery, Sheridan, 
GO.  $600-$750/mo   905-
842-5190 

FURNISHED 2 bedroom 
condo to share near Upper-
middle/ 3rd Line.  $400/ 
month all inclusive. Immedi-
ate. 905-827-1029 

FURNISHED Basement 
apartment. North Bur-
lington. $450/mo. Laun-
d r y,  k i t c h e n ,  b u s ,  
A/C, cable. Non-smok-
er.  Female preferred.  
905-335-6618.

LARGE QUIET 2-bdrm fully 
furn ished apt .  to share,  
smoking okay.  Must l ike 
cats.  Downtown Oakville.  
A l l  i nc lus ive ,  $600/mo.  
firm. Immediate. 905-849-
6316.

LUXURY apartment. Ful l  
view of lake, pool. Looking 
t o  s h a r e  a p a r t m e n t  
with   another professional. 
$ 5 5 0 / m o .  I m m e d i a t e .  
Keith 905-631-2901.

OAKVILLE 3rd Line  Dun-
d a s .  2 - b e d ro o m s ,  n e w  
townhouse.  Female non-
smokers.  Share bathroom 
with other tenant.  $675-
700 month includes ut i l .  
905-582-6613

F O U N D c o m p l i m e n t s .  
tons.  no,  actua l l y  make 
that heaps. Ready to lose 
weight and f ind some of 
your own? Go to herba l -
magic.com

FOUND ~ womens go ld  
ring. Maple grove road in 
Oakvil le.  Call to identify 
905-338-7628 

FOUND: 2 keys on r ing 
near 3rd Line and Sandpip-
er. Call 905-469-3262 to 
claim.

FOUND: Black cat at the 
Mil lcroft Golf Course, we 
call Mull igan. Please call 
905-637-7325.

FOUND: Black cat at the 
Mil lcroft Golf Course, we 
call Bogie. Please call 905-
637-7325.

FOUND: Brown tabby at 
the Millcroft Golf Course, 
we call Birdie. Please call 
905-637-7325.

FOUND: l a d i es  c r u i se r  
bike, Rossmore Blvd., Bur-
l ington, Oct.13th. Please 
cal l  & ident i fy, 905-333-
4623

LOST gold wedding band, 
worn for over 50 years.  
Sat. Oct. 4th.  (between 
5:30 & 7:30pm).  Area of 
LCBO (Oak Park Dr. ) ,  or 
Longos on Dundas or Kel-
sey's Restaurant on Hayes 
Blvd.  Owner heartbroken. 
Reward.  905-631-9250.

LOST ~ Go ld  r i ng  f rom 
grandfather, with initials en-
graved.  Perhaps Tansley 
woods sentimental value, 
reward offered.  Call: 905- 
578-0238

MISSING! ! ! ! 2 r ings  in  
Black Velvet Ring Box with 
Gold Trim! In Glen Abbey 
area. In between Fairway 
Hills and the intersection of 
Nor th Serv ice Road and 
Dorval.  Reward i f  found. 
Contact: (416)432-0279

193 room & board
avail. & wanted

SEEKING single lady, 70- 
80. Ballroom dancer and 
slim. By financially secure 
w i d o w e r.  A p p l y  t o  B o x  
2223, c/o Burlington Post, 
5040 Mainway, Unit 1, Bur-
lington, ON, L7L 7G5

270 nannies/
live in/out

CAREGIVER, experienced 
p re f e r red ,  pa r t - t ime ,  4  
days, approx. 1:30-7pm. 
Babysitting, housework & 
cooking.  Wi th dr ivers l i -
cence. 905-845-9231.

LIVE-IN caregiver needed 
for Oakvi l le Family ASAP 
905-815-8893

NANNY, Live-out full-time 
available, Oakville, experi-
enced, fun-loving, excellent 
care of your children. Call 
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